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Compiled as of November 3, 2015 
 
Use this handy list to take notes during the round-robin introductions about colleagues you want to connect with during 
the networking periods.  Email addresses are provided so you can also reach out later on.  Names are listed in 
alphabetical order by credit union name. 
 

Name CU Email Notes 

Corinne Coyle Advantage CU ccoyle@acuiowa.org  

Kris Lewis Allegan Community FCU kristopher@allegancu.com  

Don  Mills Alpena Alcona Area CU Dmills@AAACU.com  

Christy Leslie Bridge CU cleslie@bridgecu.org  

Barbara Mills Calcite CU bmills@calcitecu.com  

Thomas Flowers Calhoun Liberty Employees CU thomas@clecu.org  

Terri Maloney Catholic United Financial CU tmaloney@catholicunitedcu.org  

Vincent Cerasuolo Century Heritage FCU vcerasulolo@chfcu.org  

Jo An Sanders Cheney FCU jsanders@cheneyfcu.com  

Barbara Harper Cincinnati Ohio Police FCU bharper@copfcu.com  

Ernie Jackson CommStar CU elj@commstar.org  

Greg Smith CU*NorthWest gsmith@cu-northwest.com  

Karen Rys CU*South krys@cusouth.com  

Leo Vaulin CU*South leo@cusouth.com  

William Burke Day Air CU bburke@dayair.org  

Joan Moran Department Of Labor FCU jmoran@dolfcu.org  

Andy Fogle Des Moines Police Officers CU andyf@dmpo-cu.org  

Brian Vittek Destinations CU bvittek@destinationscu.org  

Carla Decker District Government Empl. FCU cdecker@dgefcu.org  

Kathie Trembath Diversified Members CU ktrembath@dmcu.com  

Gregory Gurka East Traverse Catholic FCU ggurka@etcfcu.org  
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Name CU Email Notes 

Bret Weekes eDOC Innovations bweekes@edoclogic.com  

Linda Bodie Element FCU linda.bodie@elementfcu.org  

Kent Hartzler Everence FCU kent.hartzler@everence.com  

Patty Preuss Filer CU pattyp@filercu.com  

Kim Kniola First Trust CU flewis@firsttrustcu.com  

Mark Richter First United CU mrichter@firstunitedcu.org  

Dean Wilson FOCUS CU dean@focus-cu.com  

Vickie Schmitzer Frankenmuth CU vschmitz@frankenmuthcu.org  

Tom Lex Heartland CU tlex@hcu.org  

Scott McFarland Honor CU Smcfarland@honorcu.com  

Randy Gailey Horizon Utah FCU randy@myhorizoncu.com  

Jody Dabrowski Illinois Educators CU jdabrowski@iecumember.org  

Chuck Papenfus Inland Valley FCU cpapenfus@ivfcu.org  

Tracy Miller Kellogg Community FCU tmiller@kelloggcfcu.org  

Barbara Page Kent County CU barbarap@mykccu.com  

Ana Ordonez Media City CCU aordonez@mediacitycu.org  

Cathy Ellis Meijer CU cellis@meijercreditunion.com  

Janet Borer MEMBERS1st Community CU janetb@members1st.com  

Kim Wine Michigan Coastal CU kim.wine@michigancoastal.com  

Carma Peters Michigan Legacy CU cpeters@michiganlegacycu.org  

Jim Miles MidUSA CU jmiles@midusacu.com  

Mike Newman Monroe County Community CU mnewman@mcccu.org  

Kenneth Scherer Mountain River CU kscherer@mountainrivercu.org  

Gene Benick Newark Fireman FCU genebnffcu@optonline.net  

Philip Heinlen Northwest Consumers FCU philiph@nwconsumers.org  

Tom Gryp Notre Dame FCU tgryp@ndfcu.org  

Jim Dean Oak Trust jdean@oaktrust.com  

Steven Nazaruk Ocala Community CU president@ocalaccu.com  

Michael Shafer Pathways Financial CU mshafer@pathwayscu.com  
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Name CU Email Notes 

Rob Viland Post Community CU rviland@postcommunitycu.com  

John Yeomans Preferred CU jyeomans@preferredcu.org  

Janelle Franke River Valley CU janellef@myrivervalleycu.org  

Peter Banard rkGoBig peter.banard@rkgobig.org  

Dave Eyke Safe Harbor Credit Union deyke@safeharborcu.org  

April Tompkins Services Center FCU atompkins@scfcu.net  

David Wright Services Center FCU dwright@scfcu.net  

Jeff Jorgensen Sioux Empire FCU jjorgensen@siouxempirefcu.org  

Jennifer Oliver South Bay CU joliver@southbaycu.com  

Michael Meier SPE FCU mike.meier@spefcu.org  

Debie Keesee Spokane Media FCU debieb@smfcu.org  

Walt Swanson Superior Choice CU walts@superiorchoice.com  

Kevin Posey Thinkwise CU kposey@thinkwisecu.org  

Grant  Johnson Toro Employees FCU grant.johnson@toro.com  

Kim Hall Tri-Cities CU khall.tccu@sbcglobal.net  

Fran Godfrey United Educational CU frang@unitedecu.org  

Bryan Myers VacationLand FCU bmyers@vlfcu.org  

Laura Schell Valley Educators CU laura@vecuslv.com  

Chris Butler Verve, a Credit Union cbutler@verveacu.com  

Kevin Ralofsky Verve, a Credit Union kralofsky@verveacu.com  

Jim McCaw Viriva Community CU jmccaw@viriva.com  

Scott Collins Xtend scollins@xtendcu.com  
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